Vote

Elections Calgary

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

L

Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 147.3, 147.4)

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process
and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information
and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please
contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca.

Full Name of Candigate JE€NNITEr Wyness

Candidate’s Mailing Address

Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code_

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public doéum,&{m
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Pre-Campaign Period Report

1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year |$ 0.00 |

2

or $10,000 from candidate’s own funds per year)
Pre-Campaign Period Expenses

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

-_—

Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less

Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with
the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.

Deduct total amount of contributions returned

NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 — 3)

OTHER SOURCES

8.

9.

Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds

Total net amount received from fund-raising functions
Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous
election campaign

Total amount of other revenue

TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)

10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9)

ISC: Unrestricted

[$0.00 |

1$ 1,470.21
$11,774.00

[$0.00 |
[6 13,244.21 |

$ 388.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$ 388.76

[$ 13,632.97
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures

11.Total Campaign Period Expenses  Paid|$ 13,632.97|Unpaid[$ 0.00 TOTALI$ 13,632.97

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) $ 0.00

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has
incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect
the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

_K;ZAAJ%y}<7 Felo 13, Q0o
[ _Signature ! Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT
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Date

07/05/2021
08/05/2021
09/05/2021
01/04/2021
06/07/2021
02/08/2021
04/08/2021
06/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
13/09/2021
20/09/2021
22/09/2021
23/09/2021
25/09/2021
26/09/2021
29/09/2021
29/09/2021
30/09/2021
30/09/2021
07/10/2021
07/05/2021
14/08/2021
30/09/2021
0171072021
05/10/2021
15/09/2021
10/05/2021
02/05/2021
11/09/2021
05/10/2021
15/10/2021

Name

RaeAnne Morin
Charlotte Moller

Maxine Holm

Kerny Cundal
Keny Cundal
Brenda Fridas
Joy Gregory

Jennifer Hunt
Romy Garrido

Amanda Fenniak

Devon LeClair
Kim Pangracs
Gordon Lowe

Tammy Willerth

Audrey Moller

~Jason Schultz
Chantelle Robinson
P Jane McKenzie

Brenda Fridas

ALAN JOHNSON

Alvin Effa
Kara Levis

Deborah Edgett

Larry Adorjan
Jeff Lioyd

William R Simpson

Anne Harding
Lamry Adorjan
Gregory Camie
karen stoshnof
Fred Mensink
PAUL TAYLOR

Donation
81
81
81
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
200
250
481
500
500
500
500

Address Line 1

Address Line 2

Town
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29/09/2021 Patricia Phillips 1,000.00
28/09/2021 Irfhan Rawiji 5,000.00

50.01 plus | Total 11774

=4
—




Total
Signs (lawn/4'x4") and Doorknockers S 12,047.28
Online Marketing (website/ads) ) 1,528.60
Miscellaneous S 57.09
Total S 13,632.97
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