



Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Section 147.3, 147.4)

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca.

Full Name of Candidate Jennifer Wyness	
Candidate's Mailing Address	DECEIVED BY LECTIONS CALGARY OF
Calgary, Alberta. Postal Code	FEB 2 5 2022
This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public docu	\ [=
Pre-Campaign Period Report	A SEA SECTION OF THE SEC
 Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of \$5,000 per year or \$10,000 from candidate's own funds per year) Pre-Campaign Period Expenses 	\$ 0.00
Campaign Period Revenue	
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS	
 Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount) NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions. Deduct total amount of contributions returned NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 – 3) 	\$ 1,470.21 \$ 11,774.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 13,244.21
OTHER SOURCES	
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds	\$ 388.76
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions	\$ 0.00
Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign	\$ 0.00 \$ 0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue 9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)	\$ 388.76
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9)	\$ 13,632.97

40

Campaign Period Expenditures

11. Total Campaign Period Expenses Paid \$ 13,632.97 Unpaid \$ 0.00 TOTAL \$ 13,632.97

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10)

\$ 0.00

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50,000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the *Local Authorities Election Act*.

Signature

Feb 17, 2022

Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

FEB 2 5 2022

Time: () am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY

Date	Name	Donation	Address Line 1	Address Line 2	Town/City	Province Po	stal Code
07/05/2021	RaeAnne Morin	81					uc uc
08/05/2021	Charlotte Moller	81					
09/05/2021	Maxine Holm	81					
01/04/2021	Kerry Cundal	100					
06/07/2021	Kerry Cundal	100					
02/08/2021	Brenda Fridas	100					
04/08/2021	Joy Gregory	100					
06/09/2021	Jennifer Hunt	100					
10/09/2021	Romy Garrido	100					
10/09/2021	Amanda Fenniak	100					
13/09/2021	Devon LeClair	100					
20/09/2021	Kim Pangracs	100					
22/09/2021	Gordon Lowe	100					
23/09/2021	Tammy Willerth	100					
25/09/2021	Audrey Moller	100					
26/09/2021	Jason Schultz	100					
29/09/2021	Chantelle Robinson	100					
29/09/2021	P Jane McKenzie	100					
30/09/2021	Brenda Fridas	100					
30/09/2021	ALAN JOHNSON	100					
07/10/2021	Alvin Effa	100					
07/05/2021	Kara Levis	200					
14/08/2021	Deborah Edgett	200					
30/09/2021	Larry Adorjan	200					femal pand femal
01/10/2021	Jeff Lloyd	200					ELECTIONS FEB : Time: ()
05/10/2021	William R Simpson	200					RECONIUS FEB
15/09/2021	Anne Harding	250					FEB FEB
10/05/2021	Larry Adorjan	481					
02/05/2021	Gregory Carnie	500					RECEIVED TONS CALO
11/09/2021	karen stoshnof	500					VED BY CALGARY 5 2022 Sugar/pn F CALGAL
05/10/2021	Fred Mensink	500					RY RY
15/10/2021	PAUL TAYLOR	500					ALGARY on: 2022 CALGARY CALGARY

29/09/2021 28/09/2021	Patricia Phillips Irfhan Rawji	1,000.00 5,000.00		
50.01 plus	Total	11774		

		Total
l alore	Ś	12,047.28
Signs (lawn/4'x4') and Doorknockers	5	1,528.60
Online Marketing (website/ads)	3	57.09
Miscellaneous	Ċ	13,632.97
Total	Y	

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

FEB 2 5 2022

Time: [[:52 am/pm
THE CITY OF CALGARY